
1500 Warburton Avenue
Santa Clara, CA 95050

santaclaraca.gov
@SantaClaraCity

City of Santa Clara

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-1211 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/28/2018 Council and Authorities Concurrent Meeting

On agenda: Final action:11/13/2018 11/13/2018

Title: Action on an Amendment No. 5 to Contract 89-SAO-50003 with Western Area Power Administration
(WAPA, a non-profit agency of the United States Department of Energy) to Extend the Term of the
Contract until December 31, 2023 for Emergency Aid and Optional Permanent Repair Services of 60-
kV Transmission Line at Stony Gorge and Black Butte Hydroelectric Projects

Sponsors:

Indexes: CC

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Emergency Aid and Optional Permanent Repair Services of 60-kV Transmission Lines on Stony
Gorge and Black Butte Hydroelectric Projects

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCouncil and Authorities Concurrent
Meeting

11/13/2018 1

City of Santa Clara Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

